

Beltrami County Mailbox Support Form

Please return this completed form with your payment to the Beltrami County Highway Department at the address below. Payment should be made in the form of a check or money order payable to Beltrami County Highway Department.

Mail or return to:

Beltrami County Highway Department 2491 Adams Ave NW Bemidji, MN 56601

Installation includes the support only. Removal of the old support and attaching the mailbox to the new support is the responsibility of the resident owner.

County Road #_____ Township/State Highway \$200.00

Has the Post Office or Mail Carrier approved location and placed a flag to mark it?

□Yes □No

You must include your complete and correct mailing address and a phone number where you can be reached.

	Name:	
	Mailing Address:	
	City, State, Zip:	
	Phone:	
Office	Customer	Sign Tech

An Equal Opportunity Employer